Consumables & Instruments
azenta.com
IntelliXcap Technical
Specification
IntelliXcap™ is a next-generation capper and de-capper, engineered for increased throughput, ease of use and high system
reliability, making the system ideal for any laboratory managing compound libraries or biological sample stores.
Key Features
Advanced Automation Means Increased Throughput

IntelliXcap 96 Up to 5.5N/cm
IntelliXcap Performance
Ordering Information
AX46-8012 Azenta IntelliXcap 96 96-Format Screw Cap Tube Rack Decapper/Capper with automatic glide rail for integration, includes 1 cartridge of
choice, please quote tube type when ordering. Suitable for all Azenta tubes and almost all other brands with Azenta cartridges
AX46-8011 Azenta IntelliXcap 48 48-Format Screw Top Tube Rack Decapper/Capper with automatic glide rail for integration, includes 1 cartridge of
choice, please quote tube type when ordering. Suitable for all Azenta tubes and almost all other brands  with Azenta cartridges
AX46-8010 Azenta IntelliXcap 24 24-Format Screw Top Tube Rack Decapper/Capper with automatic glide rail for integration, includes 1 cartridge of
choice, please quote tube type when ordering. Suitable for all Azenta tubes and almost all other brands with Azenta cartridges
AX46-8112 Azenta IntelliXcap Extended Stage for Automation. Suitable for IntelliXcap 24, IntelliXcap 48 and IntelliXcap 96
(*)Note: Not a user-configurable parameter